

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 09/07/17 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 190-452
PCN NO. i4wv
Engineer's Estimate \$ 49,420.89

COUNTY: Pennington Sidewalk (Central High School to
Rapid Creek Bridge)

CONTRACT TIME: November 17, 2017

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		Kenzy Construction Ft. Pierre SD		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	4,900.00	4,900.00	
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	99.10		0.00	20.00	1,982.00	6.50	644.15	
003	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	CuYd	131.00		0.00	31.00	4,061.00	22.00	2,882.00	
004	Placing Topsoil	CuYd	43.00		0.00	25.00	1,075.00	8.00	344.00	
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	4.00		0.00	6.50	26.00	25.00	100.00	
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	230.00	230.00	500.00	500.00	
007	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	Ft	12.00		0.00	25.00	300.00	20.00	240.00	
008	5" Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	4140.00		0.00	9.20	38,088.00	10.50	43,470.00	
009	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	700.00	700.00	1,778.00	1,778.00	
TOTAL						0.00		54,462.00		54,858.15

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Complete Concrete Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT					
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	11,250.00	11,250.00		0.00		0.00	
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	99.10	15.00	1,486.50		0.00		0.00	
003	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	CuYd	131.00	100.00	13,100.00		0.00		0.00	
004	Placing Topsoil	CuYd	43.00	150.00	6,450.00		0.00		0.00	
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	4.00	10.00	40.00		0.00		0.00	
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	1,250.00	1,250.00		0.00		0.00	
007	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	Ft	12.00	20.00	240.00		0.00		0.00	
008	5" Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	4140.00	12.50	51,750.00		0.00		0.00	
009	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00		0.00	
TOTAL						88,066.50		0.00		0.00